Module S

Furry friends
1. IIpocupsraiite riarosa have got co cienyromumMu MeCTOMMEHUSIMU::
1. He (have got) -
2. She (have got) -
3. It (have got) -
4. They (have got) -
5. We (have got) -

2. Heo0xonumo 00pa3oBaTh MHOKECTBEHHOE YHCJI0 CYLIECTBUTEIHLHOIO.
Hpumep: 1

[Tpumep: 1. man — men
woman -

child -

tooth -

mousc -

fish -

2.
3.
4.
5. foot -
6.
7.
8. sheep -

3. HphonTe CTUXOTBOPECHHUE X BCTABbLTEC CYIICCTBUTEJIbHBIC BO
MHOK€CTBCHHOM YHCJIC.

OTtH cloBa: women, mice, fish
Mary and Jane

Are beauty 1)... !

They’ ve two 2)...,

Who ran away twice.

They’ve cooked 3)... -

It was taste dish.

4. 3anuumure OyKBamMu cjieayroume nu@pbi:



IIpumep: 21 — twenty - four
21
25
30
34
40
46
48
50

5. BeraBbTe nponyuieHHbie OyKBbI:

1. Par...t
2.T...rto...s...
3. Ra...b1

5.B...r...

6. IIpoyuTaii TeKCT ¥ BHINUIIKM NPUJIararejbHbie U riiarojabl. Hamumm
nepeBo/l ITUX [J1AroJioB.

I’ve got a parrot. His name is Michael. He’s got small nose, thin body, short legs.
He can fly, jump and talk.

IMpumep: short - koporkmit




